SolarForm_Gen2_Small  06/23  page 1 of 8
Solar lighting
SolarForm  Gen 2 - Small
Off-grid luminaire
Gardco SolarForm Gen 2 is an all in one, integrated, off-grid and cost-effective solar
solution with a high quality of light and reliable performance consisting of a LED light
with a solar photovoltaic panel, a battery, and a smart controller, making it easy to
specify, sell, install, configure, and maintain. It comes with field-configurable operating

.5 fc
2 fc
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
System
Lumen
Output
Average
System
Watts
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
SOF-S-LED20-730-XX 112 35 2040 11 B1-U0-G1 185
SOF-S-LED30-730-XX 196 31 3110 17 B1-U0-G1 183
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
System
Lumen
Output
Average
System
Watts
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
SOF-S-LED20-740-XX 112 35 2060 11 B1-U0-G1 187
SOF-S-LED30-740-XX 196 31 3280 17 B1-U0-G1 193
SolarForm_Gen2_Small  06/23  page 3 of 8
SolarForm   Gen 2 Small
Off-grid luminaire
FD - Fixed Dimming

factory supplied templates.
Horizontal Mounting (requires RLAR brackets, offered separately) Vertical mounting
Ordering guide
Ordering guide
example: SSS-CB-4-11-12-T2D6L-N-BK
example: SSS-CB-4-11-12-T2D6L-N-BK
Family Base Pole
Size (in.)
Pole
Gauge
Height
(ft.)
Drilling/Tenon
Configuration
Drilling Template Finish
SSS  Straight
Square
Steel
CB  Carbon Steel
Base with
Base Cover
4 11   11 ga. 10
12
14
15
16
18
20
Horizontal Mounting BK  Black
BZ  Bronze
WH  White
DG  Dark Grey
MG  Medium Grey
D1        1 Way
D1@180  1 Way @ 180
D2         2 Way @ 180
D2@90  2 Way @ 90
DT6  Drill template 6
(requires RLAR
brackets,
ordered
separately)*
Vertical Mounting
T2D6L  2-3/8" OD
tenon x
6" length
N  No drilling
(for tenons)
Family Base Pole
Size (in.)
Pole
Gauge
Height
(ft.)
Drilling/Tenon
Configuration
Drilling Template Finish
SRS  Straight
Round Steel
CB  Carbon Steel
Base with
Base Cover
4 11   11 ga. 10
12
14
16
20
Horizontal Mounting BK  Black
BZ  Bronze
WH  White
DG  Dark Grey
MG  Medium Grey
D1        1 Way
D1@180  1 Way @ 180